M
AY
 2
0
1
8
Introducing the next generation of bypass tubes.
The DirectDrive DX2 is a line voltage tube offering single or double ended wiring. The incredible versatility of this product

0.06A @ 120V
0.03A @ 277V
850 >83 121 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED7T8-24GC-840-DX2 2’ 4000K 120-277Vac 7W >0.9
0.06A @ 120V
0.03A @ 277V
900 >83 129 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED7T8-24GC-850-DX2 2’ 5000K 120-277Vac 7W >0.9
0.06A @ 120V
0.03A @ 277V
950 >83 136 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED7T8-24GC-865-DX2 2’ 6500K 120-277Vac 7W >0.9
0.06A @ 120V
0.03A @ 277V
950 >83 136 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED12T8-36GC-835-DX2 3’ 3500K 120-277Vac 12W >0.9
0.10A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,350 >83 113 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED12T8-36GC-840-DX2 3’ 4000K 120-277Vac 12W >0.9
0.10A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,400 >83 117 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED12T8-36GC-850-DX2 3’ 5000K 120-277Vac 12W >0.9
0.10A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,450 >83 121 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED10.5T8-48G-830-DX2 4’ 3000K 120-277Vac 10.5W >0.9
0.09A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,650 >83 157 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED10.5T8-48G-835-DX2 4’ 3500K 120-277Vac 10.5W >0.9
0.09A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,650 >83 157 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED10.5T8-48G-840-DX2 4’ 4000K 120-277Vac 10.5W >0.9
0.09A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,700 >83 162 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED10.5T8-48G-850-DX2 4’ 5000K 120-277Vac 10.5W >0.9
0.09A @ 120V
0.04A @ 277V
1,720 >83 164 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED15T8-48GC-830-DX2 4’ 3000K 120-277Vac 15W >0.9
0.16A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
1,750 >83 114 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED15T8-48GC-835-DX2 4’ 3500K 120-277Vac 15W >0.9
0.16A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
1,800 >83 117 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED15T8-48GC-840-DX2 4’ 4000K 120-277Vac 15W >0.9
0.16A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
1,850 >83 121 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED15T8-48GC-850-DX2 4’ 5000K 120-277Vac 15W >0.9
0.16A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
1,930 >83 127 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED15T8-48GC-865-DX2 4’ 6500K 120-277Vac 15W >0.9
0.16A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
1,900 >83 127 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-835-DX2 4’ 3500K 120-277Vac 18.5W >0.9
0.15A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
2,450 >83 132 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-840-DX2 4’ 4000K 120-277Vac 18.5W >0.9
0.15A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
2,500 >83 135 lm/W 240º 325º
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-850-DX2 4’ 5000K 120-277Vac 18.5W >0.9
0.15A @ 120V
0.07A @ 277V
2,600 >83 141 lm/W 240º 325º